B &
%A
#

Rlag

& B

A

®

8

Sk

LI

28756
E%

23.200
9F

20300
8F

17.400
T

14.500
6F

1.600
5F

8.700
LF

28756
O
[Wgl
[Wgl
[Wa}
23200
5F
20300 5
oF
17400 &
T
150 o &
6F 2
=)
N S
1600 &
oF
8700 x
iF
5,800 &
3F
2900 x
7F
£0.000 K
T S =
lsahian]
0300
BT

/éj\:\\[—ﬁ@ 1:200

5.800

29260 B%
26635 26614 26.698 26,635
Ea HER a

23200 = L o = 23200
VAl B ! P - _ || 9
20300 5 med 2 5 &1 BR S 20300
F | ] — 1 F

17.400 [ ke R *F ol B X 17.400
TTFNZ | | -l | XZTF
14,500 5 he Ll & 5 || AT AR = 14,500
v 4 - - - | SZ6F

= =l
e B we | g o R g8 11600
TOFNZ | | | XZ5F
8700 5 ke B *T b 1l ad = 8.700
vl N — — _ || ~ZiF
5800 5 B Al 7 HF b 1l d = 5800
VAl | N — | N7FF
2900 5 Ll LRy : 2900
VA N | Ll | =zF
£0.000 & Hell =51 Ty #A R & £0.000
TP = - - - =2 | 2T
)
oo | o o™ o
17000 100 3600 3800 400 100 [1100
1 1

y @\R@U%@

H{R)
iy

BRERERRIT IEERAA

BRIEBHS: A161007252 (L)

El
S=

BRI EBERRTARERAA

Xian Cube Architesture Design Office LTD

BRI KA ZAELRRAE

R REXBRARELR

Fhah: HEFLE

PIEFEEL
STAMP AREA

APPROVED BY:  #E SREESR M@

SN

EXAMINED BY: ik R v';l_uq-/]

PROJECT CHIEF: INEf1% | §Kgﬁimm

ARCH. CHIEF: Flfak e
Y ERGE - IE
CHECKED BY: #x THIE ¥
DESIGNED BY: it i
AT % #
DRAWN BY: HIE TE N

DRANING DATE: HE R 2024. 02

DRAWING NO:  HiFEIRRX 2

SHEET TITLE: [E4K&FR
HRamBE. 1-15mE

PROJECT NO: B 4ES HR20021
DISCIPLINE: E i FEE
PROJECT NO: TREIRVER FE

SHEET NO:  E4E4HE 04




